

Ranjit
Kumar

(3054)MR

Payee ID . PT0069187

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khaisa Teli - Saidani Chak

DIVISION

Road Se Dommachak Tola

SUB-DIVISION

THEMIS BIRAHAT, FARDPUR

7493

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages issued to: 29/6/22
.....A.E, R.W.D. works
Sub Division.....29/6/22

29/6/22
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) S Division
29/6/22

Mb. Reissued to JE, JPN Rai.

Supriya
29/08/22
A.E
Sampatchak.

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 7493

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. H/W - Khairatali Saidanichap					
Rel to Domanchak Tola					
2. Agency - Ranjit Kumar					
3. App No - 08/MBD/2022-23					
4. Date of start - 29.06.2022					
5. Date of completion - 28.03.2023					
6. Rate :- 1.01 / Sq. Meter.					
1. Clearing and grubbing					

the Rel Land old old					
all job.					
$2 \times 4 \times 25.00 \times 1.10 = 220.00$					
$2 \times 4 \times 25.00 \times 1.15 = 230.00$					
$2 \times 3 \times 25.00 \times 1.15 = 172.50$					
$2 \times 2 \times 25.00 \times 1.15 = 115.00$					
$1 \times 35 \times 1.20 = 42.00$					
					759.50 m ²
					or 0.76 Hect.

2. Providing dry lean concrete					
Concrete do do all					
all job.					
$4 \times 5.20 \times 1.80 \times 0.075 = 2.51$					
$6 \times 4.80 \times 1.60 \times 0.075 = 2.30$					
$5 \times 6.50 \times 2.80 \times 0.075 = 6.82$					

Continuation

2nd and Final Bill

1. N/W - Khairatoli Saidanichak Rd to
Domanchuk Tola.

2. Agency - Ranjit Kumar

3. Agr. No - 08/MBD/2022-23

4. Date of work - 29.06.22

5. Date of Completion - 28.03.2023

6. Date of Actual Completion - 15.09.2022

7. Rate - 1.01% Below.

1. No work has been done
further. Hence no amount

is

Nil

Subdya

20/01/2023
AE.

Subdya
20/01/23
JE

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1- clearing and grubbing the plot and v.p. No. (6)					
0.07411 ha	@ 55526.00				
product				m	4296.50
2- providing D.I.C. V.p. No. (6)					
16.45 m ³	@ 384.57 /m ³				m 6390.15
3- providing cement concrete pavement V.p. No. (6)					
239.13 m ²	@ 7194.37				
/m ³				m	1717152
4- Cost of subgrade and shoulders V.p. No. (6)					
231.00 m ³	@ 237.88				
/m ³				m	55664.40
5- providing for stone V.p. No. (6)					
0.1 Ha	@ 2583.09 each				m 2583.09
6- providing for stone V.p. No. (6)					
2 Ha	@ 729.45 each				m 1459.00
7- providing for manhole V.p. No. (7)					
4 Ha	@ 3855.15 each				m 15421.00
8- providing for manhole circle V.p. No. (7)					
4 Ha	@ 5212.53 each				m 20850.12

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
9 providing 60 x 450 mm					
anchorage v.p. No. (7)					
2 Nos @ 50.73 c.m.					
each					m 15221.4
10 providing Rd marking					
v.p. No. (7) = 7.5 m ²					
(827.77 m ²)					m 63006.0
11 providing primary Logo					
anchorage board v.p. No					
(7) 2 Nos @ 98.89.52					
each					m 19779.0
					m 1979337.00
Add 17 sub-cast 124.					
(887)					m 257313.00
Add Seigniorage fee					m 27104.00
					m 2263749.00
Less 1.01 %					m 22864.00
					m 2240885.00
Less previous payment					m 2240885.00
					m 00.00
Subtotal					
20/01/2023					
SE.					

Continuation